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1000 SGD 0.76 80,447,000 6.2362% 

3000 SGD 0.75 80,450,000 6.2364% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,452,000 6.2366% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,454,000 6.2367% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,456,000 6.2369% 

3000 SGD 0.76 80,459,000 6.2371% 

10000 SGD 0.76 80,469,000 6.2379% 

12000 SGD 0.76 80,481,000 6.2388% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,483,000 6.2390% 

2000 SGD 0.76 
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18000 SGD 0.77 81,108,000 6.2874% 

9000 SGD 0.77 81,117,000 6.2881% 
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1000 SGD 0.77 82,472,000 6.3932% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,473,000 6.3933% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,474,000 6.3933% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,475,000 6.3934% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,476,000 6.3935% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,477,000 6.3936% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,478,000 6.3936% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,479,000 6.3937% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,480,000 6.3938% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,481,000 6.3939% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,482,000 6.3940% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,483,000 6.3940% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,484,000 6.3941% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,485,000 6.3942% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,486,000 6.3943% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,487,000 6.3943% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,488,000 6.3944% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,489,000 6.3945% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,490,000 6.3946% 

10001000
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20000 SGD 0.78 82,581,000 6.4016% 

5000 SGD 0.78 82,586,000 6.4020% 

20000
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2000 SGD 0.77 83,016,000 6.4353% 

2000 SGD 0.77 83,018,000 6.4355% 

6000 SGD 0.77 83,024,000 6.4360% 

3000 SGD 0.77 83,027,000 6.4362% 

3000 SGD 0.77 83,030,000 6.4364% 

5000 SGD 0.77 83,035,000 6.4368% 

14000 SGD 0.77 83,049,000 6.4379% 

5000 SGD 0.77 83,054,000 6.4383% 

10000 SGD 0.77 83,064,000 6.4391% 

2000 SGD 0.77 83,066,000 6.4392% 

16000 SGD 0.77 83,082,000 6.4405% 

40000 SGD 0.77 83,122,000 6.4436% 

10000 SGD 0.77 83,132,000 6.4443% 

10000 SGD 0.77 83,142,000 6.4451% 

20000 SGD 0.77 83,162,000 6.4467% 

1000 SGD 0.77 83,163,000 6.4467% 

20000 SGD 0.77 83,183,000 6.4483% 

3000 SGD 0.77 83,186,000 6.4485% 

50000 SGD 0.77 83,236,000 6.4524% 

8000 SGD 0.77 83,244,000 6.4530% 

10000 SGD 0.77 83,254,000 6.4538% 

 
End 
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Notes: 

1. Schroders Plc is a class (6) associate of the Company. 

2. The dealings were made for the accounts of discretionary investment clients. 
 
 
 
 

 


